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Outlook 

Falkirk-Revision 39 9503 

From Frye, Jason J <jason.frye@nacoal.com> 

Date Thu 11/13/2025 10:28 AM 

To Emmer, Jonathan W. <jemmer@nd.gov>; Johnson, Monty L. <moljohnson@nd.gov>; Welch, Guy A. 
<gwelch@nd.gov>; Ripplinger, Preston <pripplinger@nd.gov>; Roerick, Jeffrey A. <jroerick@nd.gov>; Myran, 
Brandon S. <bmyran@nd.gov>; DeVries, Taylor L. <taldevries@nd.gov> ; Swenson, Warren 
< swensonwarren@nd.gov> 

Cc Burke, Stephen J <steve.burke@nacoal.com>; Voigt, Tara J <tara.voigt@nacoal.com> 

***** CAUTION: This email originated from an outside source. Do not click links or open attachments unless you 

know they are safe. ***** 

Good morning, 

Below are the publication dates for Revision 39 to 9503. Clean copies will be sent in the near 
future. Please let me know if you have any questions. 

Thanks 

Jason 

Bismarck Tribune: 

• November 20th 26th December 4th 11 th 
' ' ' 

McLean County Independent: 
• November 20th , 27th , December 4th , 11 th 

Sent via the Samsung Galaxy S23 5G, an AT&T 5G smartphone 
Get Outlook for Android 
NOTICE: If you have received this communication in error, please advise the sender by reply e-mail and 
immediately delete the message and any attachments without copying or disclosing the contents. 
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